Calcium |35
Dietary folate equiv. | 344 |
lodine | 82|
Iron
Magnesium
Niacin equiv. | 438 |
Phosphorous
Protein
Riboflavin
Selenium
Thiamin
Vitamin A | 208 |
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B6
Vitamin C
Zinc 119
0
Nutrient
Calcium (mg)

Dietary folate equiv. (ug)
lodine (ug)

Iron (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Niacin equiv. (mg)
Phosphorous (mg)
Protein (g)
Riboflavin (mg)
Selenium (ug)
Thiamin (mg)
Vitamin A (ug)
Vitamin B12 (ug)
Vitamin B6 (mg)
Vitamin C (mg)

Zinc (mg)
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20

Recommended Dietary Intake(%)

40 60 80 100 120

Amount

453.0

1377.2

122.8

13.0

452.0

61.3

1674.6

110.6

1.8

124.4

1.4

1459.0

2.3

3.1

396.1

9.5

RDI

1300.0

400.0

150.0

8.0

320.0

14.0

1000.0

63.8

1.1

60.0

1.1

700.0

2.4

1.5

45.0

8.0

180

RDI (%)

34.8

344.3

81.9

163.1

141.2

438.2

167.5

173.4

163.8

207.4

123.4

208.4

96.8

206.8

880.3

118.5



Estimated Average Requirement(%)

Calcium §41

Dietary folate equiv.
lodine 123

Iron g 261

Magnesium

Miacin equiv.

Phosphorous |§ 289

Protein

Riboflavin
Selenium
Thiamin
Vitamin A
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B6
Vitamin C
Zinc | 146
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount EAR EAR (%)
Calcium (mg) 453.0 1100.0 41.2
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 1377.2 320.0 430.4
lodine (ug) 122.8 100.0 122.8
Iron (mg) 13.0 5.0 260.9
Magnesium (mg) 452.0 265.0 170.6
Niacin equiv. (mg) 61.3 11.0 557.7
Phosphorous (mg) 1674.6 580.0 288.7
Protein (g) 110.6 51.0 216.8
Riboflavin (mg) 1.8 0.9 200.2
Selenium (ug) 124.4 50.0 248.9
Thiamin (mg) 1.4 0.9 150.8
Vitamin A (ug) 1459.0 500.0 291.8
Vitamin B12 (ug) 2.3 2.0 116.2
Vitamin B6 (mg) 3.1 1.3 238.6
Vitamin C (mg) 396.1 30.0 1320.5
Zinc (mg) 9.5 6.5 145.8
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Upper Limit(%)

Calcium
Dietary folate equiv. j§ 13

lodine

-
HHE
[++]

Iron § 29 ‘

[=]

Magnesium J 12
Omega 3 long chain
Phosphorous

Selenium 3

!ﬁaiuig

Vitamin A
Vitamin B&
Vitamin E
Zinc g2
0 20 40 60 a0 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount uL UL (%)
Calcium (mg) 453.0 2500.0 18.1
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 1377.2 1000.0 137.7
lodine (ug) 122.8 1100.0 11.2
Iron (mg) 13.0 45.0 29.0
Magnesium (mg) 452.0 350.0 129.1
Omega 3 long chain (mg) 114.5 3000.0 3.8
Phosphorous (mg) 1674.6 4000.0 41.9
Selenium (ug) 124.4 400.0 31.1
Vitamin A (Ug) 1459.0 3000.0 48.6
Vitamin B6 (mg) 3.1 50.0 6.2
Vitamin E (mg) 23.6 300.0 7.9
Zinc (mg) 9.5 40.0 23.7
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a-linolenic acid § 137
Dietary fibre | 167
Linoleic acid | 152

Omega 3 long chain |§ 127
Potassium | 146

Sodium | 116

Vitamin E

Water §73

=

Nutrient

a-linolenic acid (g)
Dietary fibre (g)

Linoleic acid (g)

Omega 3 long chain (mg)
Potassium (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Vitamin E (mg)

Water (g)
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Adequate Intake(%)

60

100

120

Amount

41.9

12.2

114.5

4101.9

798.7

23.6

2033.6

140

Al

90.0

2800.0

690.0

2800.0

160

130

Al (%)
137.2
167.4
152.1
127.2
146.5
115.7
337.4

72.6

200



Suggested Daily Target Min(%)

Dietary fibre § 15
Dietary folate equiv.
Omega 3 long chain § 27

Potassium § 87

Witamin C
Vitamin E § 16
d 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

Nutrient Amount SDT Min SDT Min (%)
Dietary fibre (g) 41.9 28.0 149.5
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 1377.2 300.0 459.1
Omega 3 long chain (mg) 114.5 430.0 26.6
Potassium (mg) 4101.9 4700.0 87.3
Vitamin C (mg) 396.1 190.0 208.5
Vitamin E (mg) 23.6 14.0 168.7
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Suggested Daily Target Max(%)

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount SDT Max SDT Max (%)
Sodium (mg) 798.7 2000.0 39.9
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Carbohydrate § 5

!

Linoleic acid
Omega 3 long chain
Protein | 10

Saturated fat

Nutrient

Carbohydrate (kJ)

Fat (kJ)

Linoleic acid (kJ)
Omega 3 long chain (kJ)
Protein (kJ)

Saturated fat (kJ)
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Acceptable Macronutrient Distribution Range Max(%)

.

100

120

Amount

2566.5

2170.2

458.8

4.3

1846.4

324.8

140 160 180 200
AMDRMax  AMDR Max (%)
4502.0 57.0
2424.2 89.5
692.6 66.2
69.3 6.2
1731.5 106.6
692.6 46.9



Fat | 157
Linoleic acid |§ 147
Omega 3 long chain |
Protein | 178
d 20 40 60 80 100 120
Nutrient Amount
Carbohydrate (kJ) 2566.5
Fat (kJ) 2170.2
Linoleic acid (kJ) 458.8
Omega 3 long chain (kJ) 4.3
Protein (kJ) 1846.4

Acceptable Macronutrient Distribution Range Min(%)
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140 160 130 200
AMDR Min AMDR Min (%)
3116.8 82.3
1385.2 156.7
311.7 147.2
31.2 13.8
1038.9 177.7



Nutrient
Carbohydrate (g)
Protein (g)

Fat (g)

Alcohol (g)

Fibre (g)
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Macronutrient Ratio

I Carbohydrate | Frotein Fat N A/cchol | Fibre

0

31

Amount

1583.7

110.6

57.6

0.0

41.9

(%)
37.1
26.7
31.4

0.0

4.8



Fat Ratio

I Monounsaturated | Polyunsaturated Saturated

Nutrient Amount (%)
Monounsaturated (g) 27.5 55.3
Polyunsaturated (g) 13.6 27.4
Saturated (g) 8.6 17.3
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